
AIR PERFORMANCE
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UNIT:mm[inch]

SPECIFICATION

MODEL NO. RATED 
VOLTAGE (V)

RATED 
CURRENT (A)

INPUT POWER
(W)

MAX. AIR PRESSURE 
inchH2O mmH2O

MAX. AIR FLOW  
CFM m3/min

NOISE 
dB(A) @1M

SPEED 
(RPM)

DCB352108V27H
DCB352108V24H
DCB352108V12H

27
24
12

172
156
100

72
70
70

3700
3750
3260

636
383
365

6.4
6.5
8.4

     1.9      50 17.99
10.83
10.33

DIMENSION 

DCB 352108
352x108x101mm 
(13.85"x4.25"x3.97")

Plastic
Plastic
Ball
Class A
-20°C to +40°C
10M Ohms Min. @500VDC 
5mA Max. at 500VAC for 1 minue
1.8kg
Yes

HOUSING
IMPELLER
BEARING
INSULATION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
INSULATION RESISTANCE
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH
WEIGHT
ROHS COMPLIANCE
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